
RUN CRANDIC 2019 - Half Marathon - results OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL      2 MILE    6.5 MILE    TIMEOFDA    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
1     Erik Bandy             M30-39        1/82        9:27       36:23     9:12:27    5:31     1:12:12
2     Chase Atkinson         M20-29        1/63       10:58       40:03     9:18:16    5:58     1:18:01
3     Josh Madsen            M40-49        1/72       10:58       40:02     9:18:56    6:01     1:18:41
4     Luke Conner            M30-39        2/82       11:15       40:03     9:19:51    6:05     1:19:36
5     Tyler Rich             M20-29        2/63       11:14       41:09     9:21:19    6:12     1:21:05
6     Nicholas Streicher     M30-39        3/82       11:06                 9:21:51    6:14     1:21:36
7     Regan Weidner          F20-29       1/112       11:44       43:27     9:24:40    6:27     1:24:25
8     Christopher Bell       M30-39        4/82       11:43       43:26     9:25:26    6:31     1:25:11
9     Sean McVeigh           M30-39        5/82       11:49       43:01     9:25:29    6:31     1:25:14
10    Mike Biderman          M30-39        6/82       11:24       43:35     9:28:19    6:44     1:28:04
11    Steve Heyne            M40-49        2/72       11:59       44:46     9:28:26    6:44     1:28:12
12    Christine Cross        F30-39       1/159       11:28       43:56     9:29:08    6:48     1:28:53
13    Jordan King            M20-29        3/63       12:13       45:20     9:29:11    6:48     1:28:57
14    Randy Laing            M30-39        7/82       12:25       45:34     9:29:22    6:49     1:29:07
15    Brian Thorn            M30-39        8/82       12:22       45:49     9:29:23    6:49     1:29:08
16    Wes Hilleshiem         M40-49        3/72       12:54       45:55     9:31:01    6:56     1:30:46
17    Jack Brenneke          M20-29        4/63       11:53       45:19     9:32:03    7:01     1:31:48
18    Melanie Hamilt         F20-29       2/112       12:48       45:48     9:32:47    7:04     1:32:32
19    Haley Weidner          F01-19         1/7       13:05       47:26     9:33:01    7:05     1:32:46
20    Graham Ausdal          M20-29        5/63       13:04       47:53     9:34:22    7:11     1:33:59
21    Tim Vipond             M50-59        1/46       12:57       47:39     9:34:57    7:14     1:34:42
22    Ethan Esgate           M20-29        6/63       13:56       49:15     9:35:05    7:15     1:34:51
23    Parker Stallman        M20-29        7/63       13:50       49:18     9:35:15    7:15     1:34:55
24    Devan Dietsch          M01-19        1/12       13:18       48:07     9:35:13    7:15     1:34:58
25    Shawon Yearous         M30-39        9/82       13:44       49:10     9:35:18    7:16     1:35:03
26    Luis Rosell            M50-59        2/46       13:03       48:28     9:35:25    7:16     1:35:10
27    Brett Roehlk           M50-59        3/46       12:29       47:00     9:35:41    7:18     1:35:26
28    Braden Lechtenberg     M01-19        2/12       13:03       48:10     9:35:54    7:19     1:35:39
29    Brandon Alberhasky     M30-39       10/82       13:04       48:30     9:36:06    7:19     1:35:51
30    Brannen Bourgeois      M40-49        4/72       14:00       49:54     9:36:09    7:20     1:35:55
31    Sarah Kromminga        F20-29       3/112       13:23       49:14     9:36:32    7:21     1:36:17
32    Barbara Swenson        F30-39       2/159       12:26       47:57     9:37:08    7:24     1:36:53
33    Jason Aarhus           M50-59        4/46       14:02       49:52     9:37:16    7:25     1:37:01
34    John Heinemann         M30-39       11/82       14:01       49:47     9:37:31    7:26     1:37:16
35    Taelor Bohnsack        M20-29        8/63       13:43       49:13     9:37:43    7:26     1:37:17
36    Robert Patino          M40-49        5/72       13:53       50:38     9:38:14    7:29     1:37:59
37    Julie Golding          F40-49        1/95       13:56       50:29     9:38:28    7:30     1:38:13
38    Almir Mustedanagic     M20-29        9/63       14:18       50:48     9:38:40    7:30     1:38:15
39    Foster Laake           M20-29       10/63       12:53       48:56     9:38:41    7:31     1:38:26
40    Brady Anderson         M20-29       11/63       12:07       46:20     9:38:56    7:32     1:38:41
41    Jeremy Trenkamp        M30-39       12/82       13:54       49:57     9:38:59    7:33     1:38:42
42    Stephen Rhodes         M40-49        6/72       13:38       49:51     9:39:16    7:34     1:39:01
43    Ryan Scheckel          M40-49        7/72       14:24       51:38     9:39:22    7:34     1:39:07
44    Tom Rutkowski          M40-49        8/72       13:59       49:52     9:39:23    7:34     1:39:08
45    Alissa Van Sloten      F30-39       3/159       14:00       50:30     9:39:53    7:37     1:39:37
46    Joe Lynn               M30-39       13/82       14:01       50:43     9:39:52    7:37     1:39:38
47    Jake Bindner           M20-29       12/63       12:58       49:43     9:39:54    7:37     1:39:39
48    Lucas Hanlin           M20-29       13/63       13:43       52:39     9:40:10    7:38     1:39:55
49    Katelyn Murray         F20-29       4/112       13:43       52:39     9:40:10    7:38     1:39:56
50    Travis Whitmore        M30-39       14/82       14:11       52:09     9:40:25    7:39     1:40:10
51    Dustin Vasquez         M40-49        9/72       15:02       52:37     9:40:41    7:40     1:40:19
52    Todd Gelo              M50-59        5/46       13:59       49:58     9:40:36    7:40     1:40:21
53    Cian O'Neill           M30-39       15/82       14:25       50:57     9:41:08    7:41     1:40:31
54    Stephan Peters         M20-29       14/63       14:22       50:58     9:40:53    7:41     1:40:31
55    Trevor Polk            M20-29       15/63       14:32       51:35     9:41:53    7:44     1:41:08
56    Paul Williams          M60-69        1/15       14:15       51:47     9:41:33    7:44     1:41:14
57    Josh Busche            M40-49       10/72       14:32       52:35     9:41:43    7:45     1:41:27
58    Jorge Boland           M01-19        3/12       13:13       49:45     9:41:42    7:45     1:41:27
59    Anna Herber            F20-29       5/112       13:58       51:03     9:41:50    7:46     1:41:36
60    Barry Francois         M30-39       16/82       13:56       49:56     9:41:57    7:46     1:41:39
61    Jill Naab              F30-39       4/159       13:59       51:11     9:42:17    7:48     1:42:02
62    Joy Tinnes             F50-59        1/44       13:55       51:23     9:42:26    7:48     1:42:09
63    Jessica Lehnhard       F20-29       6/112       13:59       51:08     9:42:26    7:48     1:42:11
64    Yanqing Shen           M20-29       16/63       14:29       52:50     9:42:34    7:49     1:42:14
65    Bobbie Monahan         F30-39       5/159       14:00       51:03     9:42:32    7:49     1:42:17
66    John Wrobel            M20-29       17/63       14:13       52:26     9:42:43    7:50     1:42:28
67    Matthew Stoehr         M20-29       18/63       14:03       52:07     9:42:50    7:50     1:42:35
68    Eduardo Celis          M40-49       11/72       14:31       52:50     9:43:01    7:51     1:42:44
69    Andrew Carson          M30-39       17/82       14:30       52:57     9:43:13    7:52     1:42:54
70    Vicente Ferrer         M40-49       12/72       14:38       53:25     9:43:15    7:52     1:42:58
71    Duane Staskal          M50-59        6/46       14:35       53:27     9:43:16    7:52     1:43:00
72    Erin Anderson          F30-39       6/159       14:01       51:38     9:43:26    7:53     1:43:11
73    Justin Gibson          M40-49       13/72       14:28       52:33     9:43:41    7:54     1:43:24
74    Scott Hendrickson      M40-49       14/72       14:33       53:23     9:43:45    7:54     1:43:25
75    Troy Reynolds          M30-39       18/82       14:43       53:38     9:43:41    7:54     1:43:26
76    Elizabeth Steele       F30-39       7/159       14:04       52:00     9:43:42    7:54     1:43:27
77    Abigail Schiltz        F20-29       7/112       15:06       54:07     9:43:57    7:55     1:43:35
78    Leslie Veit            F40-49        2/95       15:08       54:08     9:43:59    7:55     1:43:39
79    Steve Rumelhart        M50-59        7/46       14:25       52:28     9:44:01    7:55     1:43:43
80    Eric Lynch             M50-59        8/46       15:09       54:08     9:44:03    7:55     1:43:43
81    Grant Schultes         M20-29       19/63       14:43       53:37     9:44:05    7:56     1:43:48
82    Carrie Sayre           F20-29       8/112       14:24       52:26     9:44:16    7:57     1:43:57
83    Emily Eisenman         F30-39       8/159       14:24       53:20     9:44:41    7:59     1:44:25
84    Michael Schwab         M50-59        9/46       13:24       50:51     9:44:46    7:59     1:44:31
85    Rick Zettler           M40-49       15/72       14:08       52:24     9:45:03    8:00     1:44:47
86    Jensen Thomsen         F20-29       9/112                   51:45     9:45:05    8:01     1:44:50
87    Artem Durnev           M40-49       16/72       15:03       54:30     9:45:20    8:02     1:45:02
88    Bryant Rasmussen       M30-39       19/82       15:38       53:56     9:45:47    8:02     1:45:06
89    Sarah Kaspryk          F20-29      10/112       14:35       53:15     9:45:34    8:02     1:45:12
90    Corrie Enyart          F40-49        3/95       14:23       52:44     9:45:30    8:03     1:45:16
91    Jolene Bruno           F30-39       9/159       15:10       55:23     9:45:55    8:04     1:45:37
92    Nicholas McCollom      M30-39       20/82       14:28       52:55     9:46:05    8:05     1:45:50
93    Aaron Betlach          M30-39       21/82       14:27       52:55     9:46:07    8:05     1:45:52
94    Ryan Pape              M30-39       22/82       14:23       53:07     9:46:11    8:06     1:45:56
95    Ryan Bell              M40-49       17/72       13:50       52:11     9:46:14    8:06     1:45:59
96    Chad Darter            M40-49       18/72       15:22       55:35     9:46:36    8:07     1:46:19
97    Lori Anderson          F40-49        4/95       14:37       54:27     9:46:40    8:08     1:46:22
98    Erin Habel             F30-39      10/159       15:24       55:34     9:46:39    8:08     1:46:23
99    Jennifer Gadberry      F30-39      11/159       14:38       54:29     9:46:40    8:08     1:46:23
100   Diane Dahl             F40-49        5/95       13:58       52:36     9:46:47    8:08     1:46:31
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101   Kendra Thatcher        F20-29      11/112       15:30       55:16     9:46:55    8:08     1:46:32
102   Zach Parsons           M20-29       20/63       14:45       54:13     9:47:09    8:10     1:46:47
103   David Wedeking         M20-29       21/63       14:37       54:38     9:47:06    8:10     1:46:51
104   Jeremiah Levendusky    M30-39       23/82       14:27       54:09     9:47:25    8:11     1:47:09
105   Trevin Kennedy         M20-29       22/63       15:16       54:46     9:47:34    8:11     1:47:10
106   Olivia Christensen     F30-39      12/159       15:05       54:57     9:47:32    8:12     1:47:16
107   Carol Tesch            F40-49        6/95       15:04       54:57     9:47:32    8:12     1:47:16
108   Spencer Christensen    M01-19        4/12       15:05       54:58     9:47:32    8:12     1:47:16
109   Caleb Shaw             M20-29       23/63       14:51       55:26     9:47:45    8:13     1:47:30
110   Keith Habel            M40-49       19/72       15:22       55:34     9:47:53    8:13     1:47:36
111   Melanie Lentz          F30-39      13/159       14:38       54:29     9:48:00    8:14     1:47:42
112   Brian McGrath          M40-49       20/72       14:32       54:00     9:48:01    8:14     1:47:43
113   Jay Diaz-Parlet        M40-49       21/72       15:23       55:45     9:48:04    8:14     1:47:49
114   Brian Cheney           M30-39       24/82       15:24       55:45     9:48:04    8:14     1:47:49
115   Dan Shaffer            M60-69        2/15       14:45       54:40     9:48:12    8:15     1:47:57
116   Liz Pregler            F40-49        7/95       15:24       55:35     9:48:19    8:15     1:48:02
117   Brian Danly            M40-49       22/72       14:26       53:44     9:48:22    8:15     1:48:05
118   Jill Furgason          F30-39      14/159       15:08       55:47     9:48:25    8:16     1:48:06
119   Kelly Brubaker         F40-49        8/95       14:50       54:36     9:48:26    8:16     1:48:08
120   Brent Denning          M50-59       10/46       15:10       54:54     9:48:27    8:16     1:48:09
121   Jenny Beck             F40-49        9/95       14:47       54:43     9:48:33    8:16     1:48:15
122   Michael Armstrong      M40-49       23/72       14:57       55:12     9:48:44    8:16     1:48:17
123   Horacio Olivo          M50-59       11/46       15:11       55:24     9:48:59    8:18     1:48:43
124   Michael Price          M30-39       25/82       15:12       55:25     9:49:00    8:19     1:48:45
125   John Yem               M50-59       12/46       15:13       54:32     9:49:20    8:20     1:49:02
126   Michael Beckmann       M30-39       26/82       14:31       53:22     9:49:29    8:20     1:49:10
127   Oliver Dilly           M01-19        5/12       15:11       55:26     9:49:31    8:21     1:49:14
128   Christopher Herber     M50-59       13/46       14:43       54:43     9:49:31    8:21     1:49:16
129   Lauren Owens           F20-29      12/112       15:10       55:41     9:49:39    8:21     1:49:19
130   Megan Ash              F30-39      15/159       14:48       54:53     9:49:34    8:21     1:49:19
131   Kyle Lichthardt        M30-39       27/82       15:09       54:33     9:49:48    8:22     1:49:27
132   Chace Ramey            M40-49       24/72       15:30       56:19     9:49:56    8:22     1:49:32
133   Adleigh Ramey          F30-39      16/159       15:30       56:20     9:49:56    8:22     1:49:33
134   Rochelle Northrup      F40-49       10/95       14:49       55:10     9:50:03    8:23     1:49:48
135   Meghan Hackbarth       F30-39      17/159       14:25       54:48     9:50:20    8:24     1:49:58
136   Nikki Langrehr         F40-49       11/95       15:08       55:51     9:50:14    8:24     1:49:58
137   Emma Thayer            F20-29      13/112       14:41       54:18     9:50:27    8:25     1:50:05
138   Brooke Stahlberg       F20-29      14/112       15:17       55:59     9:50:55    8:25     1:50:13
139   Mitch Fick             M30-39       28/82       15:11       56:20     9:50:41    8:26     1:50:25
140   Jim Berger             M40-49       25/72       15:07       56:30     9:51:31    8:30     1:51:09
141   Ella Willford          F20-29      15/112       14:43       55:37     9:51:39    8:30     1:51:17
142   Bradley Muller         M30-39       29/82       15:51       58:50     9:52:20    8:33     1:51:56
143   Kellyanne Smith        F30-39      18/159       15:23       56:33     9:52:22    8:34     1:52:04
144   Maranda McMeekin       F30-39      19/159       15:36       57:33     9:52:36    8:34     1:52:11
145   Christina Beck         F30-39      20/159       15:00       56:01     9:52:35    8:35     1:52:15
146   Karen Harbaugh         F50-59        2/44       15:05       55:56     9:52:42    8:35     1:52:22
147   Stacey Munson          F30-39      21/159                   56:41     9:52:47    8:36     1:52:27
148   Jill Owens             F40-49       12/95       15:10       56:41     9:52:47    8:36     1:52:28
149   Eric Rawson            M40-49       26/72       15:15       56:29     9:52:49    8:36     1:52:32
150   David Cox              M40-49       27/72       15:18       57:12     9:52:57    8:36     1:52:36
151   Nick Daedlow           M60-69        3/15       15:56       58:15     9:53:03    8:36     1:52:38
152   Nicole Geater          F20-29      16/112       15:56       58:15     9:53:04    8:36     1:52:38
153   Shawn Burlingame       M30-39       30/82       13:50       55:19     9:52:54    8:36     1:52:40
154   Miguel Burgos          M30-39       31/82       15:37       57:13     9:53:08    8:37     1:52:46
155   Sara Fort              F30-39      22/159       15:18       56:49     9:53:10    8:37     1:52:48
156   Lindsey Schluckebier   F30-39      23/159       15:45       57:39     9:53:12    8:37     1:52:50
157   Erin Johnson Klitgaard F40-49       13/95       15:10       56:26     9:53:10    8:38     1:52:54
158   Kye Kolpin             M30-39       32/82       15:31       57:01     9:53:29    8:38     1:53:01
159   Jamie Anderson         F40-49       14/95       14:47       55:20     9:53:24    8:38     1:53:04
160   Kyle Webber            M30-39       33/82       15:31       57:01     9:53:39    8:39     1:53:11
161   Melissa Gucfa          F30-39      24/159       15:11       56:26     9:53:30    8:39     1:53:12
162   Prajwal Gurung         M30-39       34/82       14:48       56:01     9:53:41    8:39     1:53:14
163   William Higgins        M50-59       14/46       15:06       56:29     9:53:45    8:40     1:53:26
164   Benjamin Anderson      M30-39       35/82       16:39       59:17     9:53:57    8:40     1:53:29
165   Matthew Kidwell        M30-39       36/82       15:22       56:57     9:53:48    8:40     1:53:32
166   Bailey Kelsay          F20-29      17/112       15:45       57:48     9:54:02    8:40     1:53:33
167   Scott Ekroth           M30-39       37/82       15:22       56:58     9:53:48    8:41     1:53:33
168   Kylie Wetherell        F20-29      18/112       15:56       58:42     9:54:08    8:41     1:53:35
169   Bailey Wetherell       M20-29       24/63       15:56       58:43     9:54:08    8:41     1:53:35
170   Mariah Hurley          F40-49       15/95       15:18       57:44     9:53:50    8:41     1:53:35
171   Linda Von Behren       F50-59        3/44       15:42       57:23     9:54:05    8:41     1:53:38
172   Blaine McLaughlin      M40-49       28/72       15:54       58:10     9:54:12    8:41     1:53:43
173   Kathryn Cater          F40-49       16/95                             9:54:05    8:41     1:53:45
174   Darrell Chiavetta      M40-49       29/72       15:50       58:17     9:54:15    8:42     1:53:51
175   Christina Nash         F30-39      25/159       14:43       54:11     9:54:20    8:42     1:53:56
176   Adam Hamblin           M40-49       30/72       15:01       56:54     9:54:15    8:42     1:53:56
177   Aaron Finn             M40-49       31/72       14:24       53:49     9:54:19    8:42     1:53:58
178   Ashley Atkinson        F30-39      26/159       16:03       58:28     9:54:26    8:43     1:54:04
179   Brian Braid            M40-49       32/72       14:30       56:58     9:54:49    8:45     1:54:32
180   Dave Martin            M60-69        4/15       14:34       55:44     9:54:55    8:46     1:54:40
181   Jacob Kaufmann         M20-29       25/63       16:54     1:01:57     9:55:11    8:46     1:54:43
182   Sara Kaur              F30-39      27/159       16:03       58:17     9:55:17    8:47     1:54:54
183   Kevin Habel            M50-59       15/46       15:39       57:12     9:55:19    8:47     1:54:55
184   Jennifer Vecellio      F50-59        4/44       15:57       59:09     9:55:31    8:47     1:55:02
185   Christopher Ellis      M40-49       33/72       15:06       55:07     9:55:32    8:48     1:55:05
186   Lovkesh Arora          M40-49       34/72       15:12       56:05     9:55:23    8:48     1:55:06
187   Samantha Whitmore      F20-29      19/112       16:08       59:05     9:55:31    8:48     1:55:06
188   Dakota Kvidera         M20-29       26/63       17:06     1:00:46     9:55:40    8:48     1:55:08
189   Erin Valdivia          F30-39      28/159       16:13       59:08     9:55:34    8:48     1:55:11
190   Kelly Valdivia         F30-39      29/159       16:13       59:08     9:55:34    8:48     1:55:11
191   Kelsey Strandberg      F20-29      20/112       16:09       59:07     9:55:35    8:48     1:55:12
192   Melissa Gaylord        F20-29      21/112       15:52       58:19     9:55:46    8:49     1:55:22
193   Ryley Stancel          M20-29       27/63       17:16     1:01:06     9:55:53    8:49     1:55:23
194   John Conner            M20-29       28/63       17:16     1:01:06     9:55:53    8:49     1:55:23
195   Andrew Twachtmann      M30-39       38/82       15:31       57:57     9:55:50    8:49     1:55:29
196   Gary Watts             M60-69        5/15       15:13       57:13     9:55:52    8:50     1:55:33
197   Matt Pavelka           M30-39       39/82       15:57       58:34     9:55:58    8:50     1:55:35
198   Nabin Kandel           M01-19        6/12       15:34       59:16     9:56:07    8:50     1:55:42
199   Liz Parsons            F20-29      22/112       15:13       57:01     9:56:09    8:51     1:55:48
200   Laurence Eo            M20-29       29/63       16:20     1:00:25     9:56:21    8:51     1:55:50
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RUN CRANDIC 2019 - Half Marathon - results OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL      2 MILE    6.5 MILE    TIMEOFDA    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
201   Ben Butler             M30-39       40/82       15:28       58:10     9:56:12    8:51     1:55:53
202   James Schoeck          M50-59       16/46       15:51       58:52     9:56:19    8:51     1:55:56
203   Kaileigh McKenna       F20-29      23/112       15:10       56:53     9:56:18    8:52     1:55:58
204   Jill Bohlken           F40-49       17/95       15:13       58:37     9:56:20    8:52     1:56:02
205   Ethan Gucfa            M40-49       35/72       15:30       58:12     9:56:31    8:53     1:56:11
206   Peggy Newman           F60-69         1/8       16:13       59:07     9:56:36    8:53     1:56:12
207   Troy Kelsay            M50-59       17/46       15:58       59:10     9:56:56    8:54     1:56:27
208   Barb Lorenz            F40-49       18/95       16:10       59:07     9:56:51    8:54     1:56:29
209   Laura Thomsen          F20-29      24/112       16:10       59:07     9:56:51    8:54     1:56:29
210   Jake Kraemer           M01-19        7/12       14:54       54:20     9:57:02    8:54     1:56:35
211   Austin Swartz          M30-39       41/82       16:33       58:42     9:57:16    8:55     1:56:43
212   Justin Hagerty         M40-49       36/72       15:33       58:19     9:59:38    8:57     1:57:03
213   Patricia Erenberger    F50-59        5/44       15:10       57:41     9:57:22    8:57     1:57:04
214   Ted Olson              M50-59       18/46       16:21       59:17     9:57:35    8:57     1:57:09
215   Frank Woods            M30-39       42/82       17:00     1:03:03     9:57:37    8:57     1:57:09
216   Amanda Kilts           F20-29      25/112       16:36     1:00:34     9:57:50    8:58     1:57:18
217   Evan Uhlmann           M30-39       43/82       16:44       59:45     9:57:49    8:58     1:57:18
218   Wes Hulseberg          M01-19        8/12       16:45       59:46     9:57:49    8:58     1:57:19
219   Shelby Wilcox          F30-39      30/159       16:11       59:16     9:57:50    8:58     1:57:27
220   Wilma Osmun            F50-59        6/44       16:18       59:22     9:57:51    8:59     1:57:29
221   Ellie Krueger          F20-29      26/112       15:17       58:41     9:57:52    8:59     1:57:32
222   Paul Reid              M40-49       37/72       16:14       59:16     9:58:04    8:59     1:57:36
223   Bob Mourlam            M40-49       38/72       15:43       59:22     9:58:01    8:59     1:57:41
224   Micky Hansen           M30-39       44/82       15:43       59:22     9:58:01    8:59     1:57:41
225   Taylor Dalsing         F20-29      27/112       16:24       59:37     9:58:28    9:01     1:58:01
226   Steph Krupa            F20-29      28/112       16:58     1:01:01     9:58:36    9:01     1:58:03
227   Lisa Hildebrand        F40-49       19/95       15:10       57:21     9:58:30    9:02     1:58:13
228   Scott Christiansen     M20-29       30/63       16:54       59:45     9:58:42    9:02     1:58:16
229   Erin Cobb              F20-29      29/112       16:36     1:00:39     9:59:06    9:03     1:58:34
230   Travis Thompson        M40-49       39/72       15:23       57:53     9:59:04    9:04     1:58:38
231   Christel Manson        F40-49       20/95       16:08       59:12     9:59:05    9:04     1:58:39
232   Chris Heck             M20-29       31/63       14:43       56:26     9:59:07    9:04     1:58:45
233   Bala Singam Sovourirad M30-39       45/82       16:06       59:46     9:59:11    9:05     1:58:52
234   Megan Clark            F20-29      30/112       15:16       57:25     9:59:23    9:05     1:58:57
235   Andrew Schanbacher     M20-29       32/63       17:18     1:00:47     9:59:38    9:05     1:59:00
236   Kathryn Prout          F30-39      31/159       17:34     1:04:06     9:59:50    9:07     1:59:18
237   Jason Galpin           M50-59       19/46       15:57       59:02     9:59:47    9:07     1:59:23
238   Jeffrey Allen          M40-49       40/72       14:22       55:57     9:59:43    9:07     1:59:24
239   Luke Lamb              M20-29       33/63       17:51     1:02:17    10:00:17    9:07     1:59:25
240   Rolla Frisinger        M60-69        6/15       16:23       59:29    10:00:04    9:08     1:59:38
241   Heidi Wauters          F40-49       21/95       16:41     1:01:15    10:00:12    9:09     1:59:40
242   Rup Sainju             M30-39       46/82       15:23       58:13    10:00:12    9:09     1:59:48
243   Joann Chenoweth        F20-29      31/112       18:22     1:04:27    10:00:22    9:09     1:59:48
244   Daniel Johnsen         M30-39       47/82       17:25     1:02:52    10:00:32    9:10     2:00:01
245   Daniel Diner           M20-29       34/63       16:48     1:02:00    10:00:40    9:11     2:00:12
246   Seamus Taylor          M20-29       35/63       15:49       58:14    10:00:41    9:11     2:00:15
247   Annie Butler           F20-29      32/112       15:29       58:11    10:00:41    9:12     2:00:22
248   Lindsey Trimble        F30-39      32/159       17:01     1:01:08    10:00:59    9:12     2:00:24
249   Craig Brophy           M50-59       20/46       14:45       56:38    10:00:43    9:12     2:00:28
250   Alison Arns            F20-29      33/112       17:05     1:01:49    10:00:59    9:12     2:00:29
251   Haley Resnick          F20-29      34/112       15:25       58:35    10:00:49    9:13     2:00:34
252   Chelsie Engelbart      F30-39      33/159       15:46       59:12    10:01:05    9:13     2:00:40
253   Mike Burhite           M40-49       41/72       15:52       59:33    10:01:07    9:13     2:00:45
254   Chelsea Villers        F20-29      35/112       15:52       58:43    10:01:06    9:13     2:00:45
255   Jen Schinstock         F30-39      34/159       16:51     1:02:04    10:01:10    9:14     2:00:45
256   Sarah Hudson           F30-39      35/159       16:00     1:01:03    10:01:11    9:14     2:00:48
257   Edwin Sagastume        M20-29       36/63       17:16     1:01:18    10:01:06    9:14     2:00:51
258   Warren Feerer          M60-69        7/15       16:25     1:00:29    10:01:17    9:14     2:00:53
259   Dakota Thomas-Wilhelm  M20-29       37/63       18:10     1:03:52    10:01:28    9:14     2:00:55
260   Shawn Kauffman         M30-39       48/82       17:34     1:03:02    10:01:31    9:14     2:00:57
261   Brooke Lisk            F30-39      36/159       17:33     1:03:02    10:01:30    9:14     2:00:57
262   Rachel Bisbee          F30-39      37/159       16:41     1:00:27    10:01:32    9:15     2:01:02
263   Michael Kaufmann       M20-29       38/63       16:14     1:00:19    10:01:39    9:15     2:01:05
264   Jenna Nielsen          F30-39      38/159       15:19       59:29    10:01:27    9:15     2:01:06
265   Erin Kallsen           F20-29      36/112       17:23     1:01:31    10:01:53    9:15     2:01:07
266   Dylan James            M20-29       39/63       17:23     1:01:31    10:01:53    9:15     2:01:08
267   Rachel Desormes        F30-39      39/159       17:43     1:02:15    10:01:41    9:15     2:01:10
268   Erin Cayton            F20-29      37/112       16:16     1:00:38    10:01:34    9:16     2:01:13
269   Robyn Eastin           F30-39      40/159       16:58     1:01:06    10:01:46    9:16     2:01:14
270   Lauren Fitzgerald      F20-29      38/112       16:21     1:00:55    10:01:49    9:16     2:01:24
271   Isaiah Rodriguez       M20-29       40/63       16:45       59:28    10:02:26    9:18     2:01:40
272   Melissa Thomas         F40-49       22/95       17:19     1:02:48    10:02:17    9:18     2:01:49
273   Micheal Bohlken        M20-29       41/63       17:06     1:01:38    10:02:28    9:19     2:01:51
274   Elizabeth Foyle        F50-59        7/44       17:19     1:02:48    10:02:19    9:19     2:01:51
275   Kathy Christensen      F50-59        8/44       16:23     1:01:47    10:02:23    9:19     2:01:54
276   Travis Wolf            M40-49       42/72       17:33     1:02:40    10:02:28    9:19     2:01:56
277   Tess Wilner            F20-29      39/112       17:11     1:02:15    10:02:36    9:19     2:02:00
278   Michaela Meyer         F20-29      40/112       16:07     1:00:39    10:02:18    9:19     2:02:01
279   Megan Skala            F30-39      41/159       17:12     1:02:31    10:02:34    9:20     2:02:03
280   Aubrey Meyer           F01-19         2/7       15:15       58:58    10:02:24    9:20     2:02:05
281   Shelby Martin          F20-29      41/112       17:40     1:01:45    10:02:26    9:20     2:02:11
282   Lindsay Olson          F30-39      42/159       17:26     1:03:38    10:02:54    9:21     2:02:21
283   Riley Coady            F30-39      43/159       17:27     1:03:39    10:02:54    9:21     2:02:21
284   Alisa Staskal          F50-59        9/44       17:15     1:02:12    10:02:55    9:21     2:02:21
285   Rachael Stadlen        F30-39      44/159       17:33     1:02:42    10:02:39    9:21     2:02:24
286   Thomas Qualls          M30-39       49/82       17:45     1:04:07    10:03:16    9:23     2:02:44
287   Jordan Vastine         M30-39       50/82       18:18     1:05:52    10:03:34    9:23     2:02:53
288   Jesus Garcia Jr        M30-39       51/82       17:20     1:02:09    10:03:56    9:25     2:03:17
289   Dani Schultes          F20-29      42/112       16:06     1:00:37    10:03:46    9:25     2:03:18
290   Dave Girling           M40-49       43/72       16:59     1:02:40    10:03:58    9:26     2:03:25
291   Heather Chappell       F30-39      45/159       17:30     1:02:42    10:04:12    9:27     2:03:40
292   Cora Boyle             F30-39      46/159       17:31     1:02:42    10:04:12    9:27     2:03:40
293   Kayla Kremer           F30-39      47/159       17:31     1:02:43    10:04:12    9:27     2:03:40
294   Grace Sieverding       F20-29      43/112       15:51       59:29    10:04:02    9:27     2:03:40
295   Aaron Adam             M20-29       42/63       15:51       59:29    10:04:02    9:27     2:03:41
296   Holly Stiefel          F30-39      48/159       16:26     1:01:58    10:04:06    9:27     2:03:41
297   Idil Evans             F40-49       23/95       16:52     1:03:01    10:04:13    9:27     2:03:46
298   Andrew Oswalt          M30-39       52/82       14:44       55:43    10:04:04    9:27     2:03:47
299   Justine Young          F30-39      49/159       18:18     1:05:51    10:04:29    9:27     2:03:48
300   Karl Jahns             M50-59       21/46       16:17     1:02:47    10:04:12    9:28     2:03:49
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RUN CRANDIC 2019 - Half Marathon - results OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL      2 MILE    6.5 MILE    TIMEOFDA    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
301   Katie Longlett         F40-49       24/95       17:39     1:04:36    10:04:25    9:28     2:04:00
302   Kyle Gage              M30-39       53/82       18:05     1:06:05    10:05:01    9:29     2:04:01
303   Eugenio Rios           M60-69        8/15       18:18     1:05:32    10:04:43    9:29     2:04:03
304   Michael McLaughlin     M50-59       22/46       16:43     1:02:08    10:04:33    9:29     2:04:03
305   Kristy Pasker          F40-49       25/95       17:27     1:03:44    10:04:45    9:29     2:04:06
306   Jennifer McMahon       F30-39      50/159       18:18     1:05:14    10:04:55    9:30     2:04:18
307   Jeff Carnes            M50-59       23/46       17:39     1:04:36    10:04:47    9:30     2:04:21
308   Carolyn Coleman        F30-39      51/159       18:05     1:03:49    10:04:57    9:30     2:04:23
309   Audrey Lequia          F30-39      52/159       18:05     1:03:49    10:04:57    9:30     2:04:23
310   Thomas Drahos          M30-39       54/82       15:50       59:39    10:04:46    9:30     2:04:23
311   Logan Wheeler          M20-29       43/63       16:54     1:02:21    10:04:55    9:30     2:04:27
312   Renee Gullickson       F30-39      53/159       17:27     1:06:02    10:05:36    9:31     2:04:32
313   Lauren Hoth            F20-29      44/112       14:08       56:33    10:04:50    9:31     2:04:35
314   Laura Eveland          F50-59       10/44       17:11     1:02:48    10:05:12    9:32     2:04:42
315   Desiree Kilburg        F30-39      54/159       16:49     1:03:02    10:05:19    9:32     2:04:52
316   Joni Jensen            F50-59       11/44       17:35     1:03:42    10:05:36    9:33     2:04:56
317   Brad Smith             M40-49       44/72       17:03     1:03:35    10:05:44    9:34     2:05:12
318   Todd Brown             M60-69        9/15       17:14     1:03:29    10:05:46    9:34     2:05:14
319   Ashley Sharp           F20-29      45/112       15:13     1:01:00    10:05:36    9:34     2:05:18
320   Zoe Hulseberg          F01-19         3/7       16:48     1:01:29    10:06:02    9:35     2:05:32
321   Andrea Lewis           F30-39      55/159       17:13     1:03:36    10:06:12    9:36     2:05:36
322   Mary Powers            F40-49       26/95       17:25     1:03:38    10:06:23    9:37     2:05:47
323   Ben Hulseberg          M30-39       55/82                            10:06:02    9:37     2:05:47
324   Shawn Keating          M30-39       56/82       15:27       57:36    10:06:13    9:37     2:05:49
325   Rachel Ralston         F30-39      56/159       17:19     1:03:53    10:06:29    9:37     2:05:52
326   Brian Long             M50-59       24/46       15:23     1:00:13    10:06:17    9:37     2:05:54
327   Elizabeth Driskell     F40-49       27/95       17:16     1:03:48    10:06:21    9:37     2:05:56
328   Ryan Peterson          M40-49       45/72       17:12     1:03:33    10:06:34    9:38     2:06:03
329   Dana Danley-Fortier    F40-49       28/95       17:10     1:02:42    10:06:41    9:38     2:06:04
330   Courtney Reth          F20-29      46/112       18:09     1:05:55    10:06:45    9:38     2:06:09
331   Megan Pospisil         F20-29      47/112       17:03     1:03:03    10:06:56    9:39     2:06:25
332   Jen Eley               F40-49       29/95       18:05     1:05:39    10:07:32    9:42     2:06:53
333   Jake Meyers            M30-39       57/82       17:00     1:03:19    10:07:22    9:42     2:06:54
334   Brian Meyer            M40-49       46/72       15:16     1:01:11    10:07:17    9:42     2:06:58
335   Kaitlyn Brimeyer       F20-29      48/112       18:28     1:06:25    10:07:49    9:43     2:07:07
336   Craig Meskimen         M30-39       58/82       17:26     1:04:34    10:07:41    9:43     2:07:12
337   Ashley Meskimen        F30-39      57/159       17:26     1:04:34    10:07:41    9:43     2:07:12
338   Courtney Riniker       F30-39      58/159       18:10     1:06:25    10:07:51    9:44     2:07:20
339   Kathy Schallau         F50-59       12/44       17:40     1:03:59    10:08:06    9:44     2:07:29
340   Kai Stark              M40-49       47/72       18:21     1:06:23    10:08:23    9:46     2:07:47
341   Megan Juran            F30-39      59/159       17:59     1:04:33    10:08:26    9:46     2:07:47
342   Stephanie Hoenig       F30-39      60/159       16:52     1:02:04    10:08:14    9:46     2:07:49
343   Daniel Bullard         M30-39       59/82       16:51     1:03:00    10:08:25    9:46     2:07:50
344   Tracy Conrad           F40-49       30/95       17:05     1:04:19    10:08:18    9:46     2:07:54
345   Kate Pape              F30-39      61/159                            10:08:14    9:46     2:07:55
346   Alycia Karsjens        F30-39      62/159       18:10     1:06:20    10:08:34    9:46     2:07:55
347   Celia Gould            F20-29      49/112       16:23     1:02:31    10:08:22    9:47     2:07:58
348   Alix Sharp             F20-29      50/112       16:23     1:02:31    10:08:23    9:47     2:07:58
349   Joe Edwards            M40-49       48/72       18:18     1:06:17    10:08:36    9:47     2:07:59
350   Dan Suh                M30-39       60/82       16:22       59:01    10:08:46    9:47     2:08:00
351   Heather Gardner        F30-39      63/159       18:06     1:06:27    10:08:41    9:47     2:08:02
352   Terri Heath            F30-39      64/159       18:24     1:06:27    10:08:36    9:47     2:08:05
353   Keith Snoop            M40-49       49/72       16:11     1:02:18    10:08:35    9:47     2:08:08
354   Angela Snoop           F40-49       31/95       16:11     1:02:19    10:08:35    9:47     2:08:08
355   Mary Hahn              F40-49       32/95       17:26     1:06:01    10:08:53    9:48     2:08:14
356   Theresa Kent           F30-39      65/159       18:18     1:06:11    10:09:03    9:48     2:08:16
357   Samantha Kaufmann      F40-49       33/95       17:26     1:06:02    10:09:04    9:49     2:08:25
358   Brad Tucker            M40-49       50/72       16:57     1:03:09    10:08:57    9:49     2:08:25
359   Kenadi Schulte         F20-29      51/112       19:16     1:09:16    10:09:10    9:49     2:08:28
360   Theodore Meiners       M40-49       51/72       18:22     1:06:23    10:09:04    9:49     2:08:30
361   Lynn Hanson            F40-49       34/95       17:16     1:04:12    10:09:00    9:49     2:08:34
362   Clifton Trebil-Smith   M30-39       61/82       18:24     1:06:27    10:09:17    9:50     2:08:47
363   Norma Miller           F50-59       13/44       18:42     1:07:15    10:09:36    9:51     2:08:58
364   Natalie Berry          F20-29      52/112       15:49     1:02:05    10:09:20    9:51     2:08:58
365   Jake Ganske            M40-49       52/72       16:13     1:01:13    10:09:30    9:51     2:09:02
366   Sam Scott              M20-29       44/63       18:40     1:07:36    10:09:37    9:51     2:09:02
367   Connor Wade            M20-29       45/63       17:31     1:05:08    10:09:42    9:52     2:09:05
368   Qin Zhu                F30-39      66/159       16:52     1:02:27    10:09:30    9:52     2:09:06
369   Jon Taylor             M30-39       62/82       16:39     1:03:49    10:09:34    9:52     2:09:07
370   Chris Traeger          M30-39       63/82       18:23     1:06:06    10:09:40    9:52     2:09:11
371   Paige Wheeler          F20-29      53/112       18:38     1:08:19    10:09:54    9:52     2:09:12
372   Quinn Kelsay           M20-29       46/63       17:29     1:03:09    10:09:51    9:53     2:09:22
373   Kayla Forman           F30-39      67/159       19:06     1:07:48    10:10:09    9:53     2:09:26
374   Scott O'Brien          M30-39       64/82       18:25     1:06:45    10:10:26    9:54     2:09:39
375   Danica O'Brien         F30-39      68/159       18:24     1:06:46    10:10:26    9:54     2:09:40
376   Ashley Rila            F30-39      69/159       18:11     1:04:43    10:10:22    9:55     2:09:45
377   Paul Dowty             M20-29       47/63       15:11     1:05:08    10:10:18    9:55     2:09:55
378   Jenna Olson            F30-39      70/159       17:18     1:05:14    10:10:30    9:56     2:09:55
379   Sandy Brune            F50-59       14/44       16:49     1:03:51    10:10:34    9:56     2:10:05
380   Jeffrey Thomas-Wilhelm M20-29       48/63       18:09     1:03:50    10:10:42    9:56     2:10:08
381   Ramses Lopez           M30-39       65/82       18:23     1:06:10    10:10:59    9:57     2:10:12
382   Sandra Johnson         F40-49       35/95       18:22     1:06:45    10:10:52    9:57     2:10:15
383   Samantha Brown         F20-29      54/112       17:13     1:05:05    10:10:48    9:57     2:10:16
384   Jessica Barnes         F30-39      71/159       18:10     1:05:14    10:10:57    9:58     2:10:22
385   Rebecca Miner          F20-29      55/112       18:30     1:07:37    10:11:04    9:59     2:10:37
386   Diana Jones            F30-39      72/159       18:26     1:06:28    10:11:15    9:59     2:10:39
387   Ryan Bildstein         M40-49       53/72       18:20     1:06:16    10:11:21    9:59     2:10:43
388   Heather Kirchner       F30-39      73/159       17:08     1:05:03    10:11:13   10:00     2:10:48
389   Haley Fernandez        F20-29      56/112       18:26     1:06:28    10:11:29   10:00     2:10:54
390   Austin Svatos          M20-29       49/63       18:33     1:07:44    10:11:09   10:00     2:10:54
391   Bridget Anderson       F30-39      74/159       17:18     1:05:13    10:11:13   10:00     2:10:58
392   Christopher Sande      M30-39       66/82       18:28     1:06:38    10:11:44   10:01     2:11:01
393   Carlos Cotallo Solares M20-29       50/63       18:29     1:06:38    10:11:44   10:01     2:11:01
394   Kaly Etten             F30-39      75/159       18:31     1:09:17    10:11:34   10:01     2:11:04
395   Jennifer Ferguson      F40-49       36/95       17:57     1:06:46    10:11:46   10:01     2:11:07
396   Jami Wolf              F40-49       37/95       17:57     1:06:45    10:11:46   10:01     2:11:07
397   Chloe Felling          F20-29      57/112       18:21     1:06:21    10:11:48   10:02     2:11:15
398   Riley Hartman          F20-29      58/112       16:45     1:04:00    10:11:47   10:02     2:11:18
399   Jamie Daman            F40-49       38/95       16:34     1:02:53    10:11:52   10:02     2:11:25
400   Aaron Murphy           M30-39       67/82       18:11     1:06:00    10:12:08   10:02     2:11:25
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401   Melissa McCarville     F30-39      76/159       18:14     1:06:51    10:12:02   10:03     2:11:30
402   Ellen Bardsley         F20-29      59/112       18:15     1:06:31    10:12:02   10:03     2:11:30
403   Noah Steffens          M01-19        9/12       18:42     1:08:44    10:12:19   10:03     2:11:36
404   Briana Steffens        F40-49       39/95       18:43     1:08:44    10:12:19   10:03     2:11:37
405   Lisa Wilson            F50-59       15/44       18:01     1:05:41    10:12:16   10:03     2:11:37
406   Ben Suh                M20-29       51/63       18:22     1:06:00    10:12:26   10:03     2:11:39
407   Kimberly MacHovec-Smit F40-49       40/95       17:31     1:06:39    10:12:13   10:03     2:11:39
408   Lucy Martin            F01-19         4/7       16:45     1:04:54    10:12:12   10:04     2:11:41
409   Ellen Shroyer          F20-29      60/112       18:03     1:05:26    10:12:22   10:04     2:11:49
410   Greg Dewolf            M40-49       54/72                 1:06:06    10:12:48   10:05     2:12:03
411   Ryan Koller            M40-49       55/72       16:04     1:00:33    10:12:44   10:06     2:12:17
412   Maureen Martin         F20-29      61/112       17:30     1:05:25    10:13:13   10:08     2:12:37
413   Scott Cordes           M40-49       56/72       17:26     1:06:39    10:13:25   10:09     2:12:51
414   Erin Taylor            F30-39      77/159       16:57     1:04:32    10:13:33   10:10     2:13:06
415   Nicole Kuennen         F20-29      62/112       18:17     1:06:53    10:13:44   10:10     2:13:06
416   Tricia Baker           F30-39      78/159       17:36     1:04:08    10:13:36   10:10     2:13:10
417   Bobby Peters           M50-59       25/46       18:22     1:07:49    10:14:00   10:12     2:13:26
418   Heather Vasquez        F30-39      79/159       18:38                10:14:06   10:12     2:13:28
419   Caroline Giehl         F30-39      80/159       18:26     1:07:27    10:14:12   10:12     2:13:36
420   Mary Poynton           F40-49       41/95       18:51     1:08:43    10:14:26   10:13     2:13:46
421   Ann Dall               F40-49       42/95       18:51     1:08:43    10:14:27   10:13     2:13:47
422   Lauren Goeser          F20-29      63/112       17:18     1:04:57    10:14:35   10:13     2:13:50
423   Dianne Pedrin          F40-49       43/95       17:50     1:06:21    10:14:34   10:14     2:13:58
424   Lindsay Boyum          F30-39      81/159       18:29     1:07:43    10:14:47   10:15     2:14:07
425   Bridget Watters        F40-49       44/95       18:30     1:07:45    10:14:48   10:15     2:14:08
426   Dan Falco              M40-49       57/72       17:53     1:05:45    10:14:52   10:15     2:14:09
427   Paul Otteson           M30-39       68/82       18:36     1:05:46    10:15:19   10:16     2:14:19
428   Chad George            M40-49       58/72       18:36     1:05:46    10:15:22   10:16     2:14:22
429   Ashley Heims           F20-29      64/112       18:12     1:06:30    10:14:57   10:16     2:14:27
430   Craig Elliott          M60-69       10/15       17:29     1:06:24    10:15:02   10:16     2:14:27
431   Katie Carl             F30-39      82/159       16:08     1:03:54    10:15:17   10:18     2:14:50
432   Brynn Kolpin           F30-39      83/159       18:58     1:09:02    10:15:51   10:19     2:15:06
433   Beth Greene            F30-39      84/159       17:38     1:06:28    10:15:50   10:20     2:15:12
434   Sandy Vollstedt        F50-59       16/44       18:18     1:06:43    10:15:50   10:20     2:15:12
435   Margaret Redlinger     F40-49       45/95       18:56     1:08:39    10:16:15   10:21     2:15:25
436   Dana Fullen            F30-39      85/159       19:02     1:10:26    10:16:19   10:21     2:15:34
437   Dawn Zaruba            F30-39      86/159       18:43     1:08:26    10:16:16   10:22     2:15:40
438   Ryan Donkersloot       M40-49       59/72       16:13     1:05:16    10:16:08   10:22     2:15:40
439   Kori Bohlken           F20-29      65/112       17:19     1:04:57    10:16:44   10:23     2:15:58
440   Joseph Whalen          M30-39       69/82       17:58     1:06:39    10:16:52   10:23     2:16:02
441   Tiffany Shine          F30-39      87/159       19:04     1:09:41    10:16:51   10:24     2:16:03
442   Rachel Benda           F40-49       46/95       17:19     1:06:10    10:16:47   10:24     2:16:06
443   Julie Rice             F30-39      88/159       19:15     1:10:42    10:16:45   10:24     2:16:08
444   Leigh Cawiezell        F20-29      66/112       18:11     1:06:44    10:16:47   10:24     2:16:14
445   Kristen Carr           F30-39      89/159       18:40     1:08:45    10:16:59   10:25     2:16:20
446   Brenda Weigel          F50-59       17/44       18:10     1:07:54    10:17:09   10:26     2:16:31
447   Kayla Davis            F50-59       18/44       18:23     1:08:27    10:17:28   10:27     2:16:48
448   Meghan Polk            F20-29      67/112       17:54     1:06:30    10:17:37   10:27     2:16:52
449   Anna Hagen             F20-29      68/112       16:19     1:03:45    10:17:45   10:29     2:17:17
450   Jordan Rich            F20-29      69/112       18:30     1:07:39    10:17:50   10:30     2:17:23
451   Megan Nieland          F20-29      70/112       18:44     1:08:26    10:18:12   10:31     2:17:36
452   Mandi Martin           F30-39      90/159       18:24     1:06:38    10:18:18   10:32     2:17:47
453   Mike Cronbaugh         M40-49       60/72       17:47     1:08:10    10:18:25   10:32     2:17:55
454   Brad Cummins           M30-39       70/82       18:49     1:10:28    10:18:43   10:33     2:18:07
455   Michelle Meiners       F30-39      91/159       18:20     1:07:23    10:19:19   10:36     2:18:45
456   Jill Hopper            F30-39      92/159       19:24     1:10:20    10:19:40   10:36     2:18:49
457   Megan Twachtmann       F30-39      93/159       20:18     1:14:39    10:19:53   10:37     2:18:56
458   Jessie Clubb           F20-29      71/112       18:56     1:10:15    10:19:44   10:37     2:19:03
459   Sauvik Goswami         M20-29       52/63       19:12     1:12:45    10:19:48   10:37     2:19:05
460   Annie McGuire          F30-39      94/159       19:09     1:08:25    10:19:59   10:38     2:19:13
461   Wendy Good             F40-49       47/95       20:01     1:11:58    10:20:07   10:39     2:19:22
462   Renee Savage           F40-49       48/95       19:38     1:11:43    10:20:12   10:39     2:19:24
463   Amber Mills            F20-29      72/112       18:32     1:09:54    10:20:32   10:41     2:19:45
464   Thomas Nickols         M50-59       26/46       19:21     1:11:14    10:20:27   10:41     2:19:48
465   Jamie Wilson           F30-39      95/159       18:26     1:07:27    10:20:33   10:41     2:19:56
466   Dan Tucker             M60-69       11/15       19:21     1:11:59    10:20:37   10:42     2:20:02
467   Randy McDonough        M50-59       27/46       18:40     1:08:53    10:20:43   10:42     2:20:07
468   Ali Carlson            F30-39      96/159       19:07     1:10:42    10:21:12   10:43     2:20:22
469   Tj Henry               M30-39       71/82       17:35     1:08:56    10:21:19   10:44     2:20:30
470   Aislinn Pilloff        F30-39      97/159       17:36     1:08:57    10:21:19   10:44     2:20:30
471   Lin Pierce             F40-49       49/95       18:35     1:09:32    10:21:06   10:44     2:20:30
472   Mark McElmeel          M50-59       28/46       18:35     1:09:43    10:21:09   10:44     2:20:34
473   Jennifer Long          F40-49       50/95       20:11     1:13:44    10:21:20   10:45     2:20:40
474   Tracy Simmons          F40-49       51/95       19:27     1:10:49    10:21:29   10:45     2:20:42
475   Eric Smith             M50-59       29/46       20:33     1:10:50    10:21:30   10:45     2:20:43
476   Tiffany Miller         F40-49       52/95       19:28     1:10:51    10:21:29   10:45     2:20:44
477   Ted Smith              M50-59       30/46       19:33     1:10:51    10:21:29   10:45     2:20:44
478   Rachel Dulski          F20-29      73/112       18:59     1:11:37    10:21:24   10:45     2:20:45
479   Hannah Tykol           F20-29      74/112       18:58     1:11:37    10:21:25   10:45     2:20:45
480   Amy Clefisch           F30-39      98/159       18:32     1:10:20    10:21:17   10:45     2:20:45
481   Travis Clubb           M30-39       72/82       16:32     1:05:58    10:21:12   10:45     2:20:47
482   Amanda Boyer           F30-39      99/159       19:14     1:12:06    10:23:40   10:45     2:20:49
483   Amanda Breen           F20-29      75/112       18:20     1:08:40    10:21:39   10:46     2:21:01
484   Jane Hagen             F50-59       19/44       16:37     1:05:59    10:21:30   10:46     2:21:03
485   Tyler Hardcastle       M20-29       53/63       16:13     1:06:19    10:21:36   10:47     2:21:11
486   Amanda Pashby          F30-39     100/159       18:06     1:09:12    10:21:48   10:47     2:21:16
487   Brenda Strong          F20-29      76/112       18:14     1:10:22    10:22:07   10:48     2:21:18
488   Kathleen Lamb          F50-59       20/44       19:20     1:10:01    10:22:11   10:48     2:21:19
489   Katie Shilling         F20-29      77/112       18:45     1:10:01    10:21:49   10:48     2:21:25
490   Abby MacTaggart        F30-39     101/159       19:03     1:10:53    10:22:07   10:48     2:21:25
491   Andrea Stegall         F30-39     102/159       18:46     1:10:00    10:21:49   10:48     2:21:26
492   Brianna Long           F30-39     103/159       18:45     1:10:01    10:21:49   10:48     2:21:26
493   Meredith Gregg         F20-29      78/112       18:23     1:09:03    10:22:02   10:48     2:21:28
494   Michelle Dalton        F40-49       53/95       18:12     1:09:21    10:22:20   10:49     2:21:36
495   Brandon Corpman        M30-39       73/82       19:09     1:10:09    10:22:38   10:50     2:21:49
496   Megan Winsor           F30-39     104/159       19:28     1:12:46    10:22:28   10:50     2:21:50
497   Michelle Wehr          F40-49       54/95       19:37     1:12:36    10:22:42   10:51     2:21:56
498   Lanny Tygrett          F30-39     105/159       20:10     1:13:47    10:22:56   10:52     2:22:11
499   Angela Bruggenwirth    F40-49       55/95       18:20     1:10:45    10:23:11   10:53     2:22:32
500   Matt Cantrell          M40-49       61/72       17:38     1:07:11    10:23:09   10:53     2:22:33
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501   Rachel Pheasant        F20-29      79/112       18:39     1:11:31    10:23:12   10:53     2:22:35
502   Satheesh Sankepally    M40-49       62/72       19:55     1:11:44    10:23:36   10:54     2:22:40
503   Logan Vogeler          M01-19       10/12       18:55     1:11:58    10:23:19   10:54     2:22:45
504   Acacia Roberts         F20-29      80/112       18:29     1:10:29    10:23:23   10:54     2:22:47
505   Elgean Brandenburg     F50-59       21/44       19:49     1:12:16    10:23:41   10:55     2:22:55
506   Carla Davis            F60-69         2/8       19:50     1:12:17    10:23:41   10:55     2:22:56
507   Jillian Ho             F30-39     106/159       20:06     1:14:33    10:23:53   10:56     2:23:09
508   Ashley Bjork           F30-39     107/159       18:24     1:08:45    10:23:46   10:56     2:23:10
509   Kiley Schmidt          F20-29      81/112       20:08     1:14:34    10:23:53   10:56     2:23:11
510   Courtney Packingham    F40-49       56/95                 1:10:10    10:24:02   10:57     2:23:18
511   Nancy Kelly            F50-59       22/44       19:07     1:10:44    10:24:23   10:58     2:23:31
512   Dan Carolin            M50-59       31/46       19:16     1:10:00    10:25:09   11:02     2:24:25
513   Simran Afsah           F20-29      82/112       19:15     1:12:07    10:27:22   11:02     2:24:32
514   Lindsey Halpin         F30-39     108/159       18:56     1:11:58    10:25:17   11:03     2:24:42
515   Michael Mehrer         M20-29       54/63       20:10     1:13:26    10:25:49   11:04     2:24:52
516   Taylor Klostermann     F20-29      83/112       18:32     1:10:22    10:25:34   11:05     2:25:03
517   Maddy Klostermann      F20-29      84/112       18:32     1:10:21    10:25:34   11:05     2:25:03
518   Ally Killean           F30-39     109/159       18:17     1:09:53    10:25:42   11:05     2:25:10
519   James Cayton           M50-59       32/46       20:21     1:15:25    10:25:33   11:06     2:25:12
520   Tom Peifer             M50-59       33/46       18:27     1:10:06    10:25:55   11:06     2:25:16
521   Andrew Serbousek       M20-29       55/63       18:51     1:11:30    10:26:03   11:06     2:25:20
522   Meghan Serbousek       F20-29      85/112       18:51     1:11:30    10:26:03   11:06     2:25:20
523   Randi Burt             F40-49       57/95       19:20     1:11:15    10:26:10   11:06     2:25:22
524   Lori Belokopitovs      F40-49       58/95       19:33     1:13:57    10:26:12   11:07     2:25:32
525   Evan Andersen          M20-29       56/63       17:29     1:09:02    10:26:07   11:07     2:25:32
526   Amy Keating            F50-59       23/44       19:00     1:11:23    10:26:25   11:09     2:25:52
527   Monica Lyons           F30-39     110/159       19:29     1:13:01    10:26:41   11:09     2:25:59
528   Charity Tyler          F40-49       59/95       19:30     1:13:01    10:26:41   11:09     2:26:00
529   Abby Inglis            F30-39     111/159       19:19     1:13:07    10:27:01   11:11     2:26:23
530   Sylvan Addink          M70-99         1/1       19:37     1:15:23    10:26:44   11:11     2:26:25
531   Lois Cahill            F50-59       24/44       19:04     1:13:09    10:27:07   11:11     2:26:28
532   June Tai               F40-49       60/95       20:02     1:15:46    10:27:37   11:14     2:26:58
533   Blaine Cunningham      M30-39       74/82       19:38     1:12:17    10:27:56   11:15     2:27:11
534   Zachary Ward           M30-39       75/82       20:04     1:15:38    10:27:55   11:15     2:27:13
535   Laura Lipinski         F30-39     112/159       20:54     1:16:31    10:28:30   11:17     2:27:40
536   Taylor Hackett         F20-29      86/112       18:30     1:08:48    10:28:27   11:18     2:27:51
537   Amy Allen              F40-49       61/95       19:03     1:12:35    10:28:31   11:18     2:27:52
538   Jacob Lampe            M20-29       57/63       16:51     1:08:20    10:28:32   11:19     2:28:03
539   Adrianne Bricker       F40-49       62/95       19:46     1:14:23    10:28:51   11:19     2:28:04
540   Andrea Eichler         F30-39     113/159       19:54     1:15:42    10:29:08   11:20     2:28:25
541   Jason Dunbar           M40-49       63/72       18:43     1:10:56    10:29:04   11:20     2:28:27
542   John Skaar             M50-59       34/46       20:05     1:15:37    10:29:15   11:21     2:28:34
543   Joanne McKillip        F50-59       25/44       18:59     1:11:42    10:29:16   11:21     2:28:39
544   Sarah Brincks          F30-39     114/159       20:05     1:12:35    10:29:26   11:21     2:28:41
545   Ferron Coutentos       F50-59       26/44       19:09     1:12:11    10:29:35   11:22     2:28:42
546   Susan Twachtmann       F50-59       27/44       20:17     1:14:37    10:29:43   11:22     2:28:45
547   Noreen Thurston        F40-49       63/95       19:18     1:12:50    10:29:34   11:22     2:28:52
548   Erica Foley            F30-39     115/159       19:01     1:12:18    10:29:37   11:22     2:28:54
549   Morgan Swanson         F20-29      87/112       20:20     1:17:05    10:30:21   11:25     2:29:30
550   Azeemuddin Ahmed       M40-49       64/72       20:57     1:16:10    10:29:50   11:25     2:29:34
551   Waz Ahmed              M30-39       76/82       20:57     1:16:10    10:29:50   11:25     2:29:34
552   Rose Polyakova         F40-49       64/95       20:31     1:13:41    10:30:37   11:27     2:29:52
553   Heidi Sztanko          F40-49       65/95       19:52     1:15:32    10:30:43   11:27     2:29:56
554   Becca Sobolik          F20-29      88/112       19:22     1:12:45    10:30:32   11:28     2:30:01
555   Janelle Cresswell      F30-39     116/159       18:33     1:09:57    10:30:43   11:28     2:30:01
556   Kimberly Franklin      F50-59       28/44       19:55     1:14:30    10:30:52   11:28     2:30:03
557   Dan Donahue            M50-59       35/46       18:56     1:13:02    10:30:47   11:28     2:30:11
558   Anna Werner            F20-29      89/112       19:27     1:14:10    10:31:06   11:30     2:30:28
559   Mitchell Baccam        M01-19       11/12       20:10     1:13:47    10:31:28   11:30     2:30:31
560   Tamara Szewc           F50-59       29/44       20:02     1:15:10    10:31:24   11:30     2:30:35
561   Steven Stefani         M50-59       36/46       22:18     1:17:39    10:31:52   11:32     2:30:56
562   Emily Steffen          F20-29      90/112       20:29     1:17:07    10:31:50   11:32     2:31:03
563   Becky Johnson          F30-39     117/159       20:21     1:16:21    10:32:06   11:34     2:31:21
564   Kelly Goerdt           F30-39     118/159       20:21     1:16:21    10:32:06   11:34     2:31:21
565   Tiffany Rave           F30-39     119/159       19:03     1:10:54    10:32:06   11:34     2:31:25
566   Jacqueline Yelenosky   F20-29      91/112       19:42     1:16:27    10:32:16   11:34     2:31:26
567   Allison Heims          F20-29      92/112       18:37     1:15:00    10:32:08   11:35     2:31:38
568   Nick La Rosa           M20-29       58/63       18:38     1:15:00    10:32:08   11:35     2:31:38
569   Jennifer Olson         F40-49       66/95       20:19     1:15:25    10:32:33   11:35     2:31:45
570   Lauren Belcher         F30-39     120/159       19:43     1:13:57    10:32:46   11:36     2:31:58
571   Arran Weeces           F20-29      93/112       18:49     1:15:18    10:32:44   11:37     2:32:01
572   Rachel Ahern           F20-29      94/112       18:49     1:15:18    10:32:44   11:37     2:32:01
573   Jacqueline Kilburn     F40-49       67/95       18:57     1:12:11    10:32:45   11:37     2:32:06
574   Lisa Gordon            F40-49       68/95       19:40     1:14:36    10:33:00   11:38     2:32:15
575   Amanda Garcia          F30-39     121/159       18:34     1:09:58    10:32:58   11:38     2:32:17
576   Roy Gullickson         M30-39       77/82       22:40     1:20:46    10:32:48   11:39     2:32:33
577   Emma Engstler          F20-29      95/112       18:11     1:11:10    10:33:13   11:40     2:32:40
578   Amber Yelenosky        F20-29      96/112       19:42     1:16:27    10:33:39   11:40     2:32:50
579   Molly Schwarz          F40-49       69/95       19:04     1:16:54    10:33:34   11:41     2:32:59
580   Maggie Booth           F30-39     122/159       20:22     1:17:01    10:34:00   11:42     2:33:06
581   Ryan Martin            M20-29       59/63       18:09     1:13:43    10:33:48   11:42     2:33:13
582   Katie Voss             F30-39     123/159       20:26     1:17:07    10:34:05   11:43     2:33:17
583   Heather Wells          F40-49       70/95       20:15     1:15:47    10:34:03   11:43     2:33:21
584   Wes Hoyer              M20-29       60/63       17:12     1:08:49    10:33:52   11:43     2:33:23
585   Michael Simpson        M60-69       12/15       20:32     1:15:33    10:34:26   11:44     2:33:36
586   Hakan Topakkaya        M30-39       78/82       19:27     1:17:26    10:34:16   11:44     2:33:42
587   Kathy Murphy           F50-59       30/44       19:27     1:14:40    10:34:23   11:45     2:33:44
588   Jennifer Woodard       F50-59       31/44       20:06     1:15:44    10:34:32   11:45     2:33:49
589   Dick Woodard           M60-69       13/15       20:07     1:15:45    10:34:32   11:45     2:33:49
590   Tracy Murphy           F50-59       32/44       18:54     1:13:38    10:34:44   11:45     2:33:55
591   Quinn Murphy           M20-29       61/63       18:54     1:13:39    10:34:44   11:45     2:33:56
592   Jennifer Winegarden    F40-49       71/95       20:10     1:16:47    10:34:38   11:46     2:33:58
593   Caleb Giesel           M30-39       79/82       16:14     1:06:19    10:34:36   11:47     2:34:10
594   Isabella Steele        F01-19         5/7       19:22     1:19:37    10:35:07   11:49     2:34:38
595   Sara Tebockhorst       F30-39     124/159       19:40     1:16:34    10:35:27   11:49     2:34:42
596   Lauree Glembine        F40-49       72/95       19:19     1:14:13    10:35:31   11:49     2:34:42
597   Julie Nelson           F40-49       73/95       19:19     1:14:13    10:35:31   11:49     2:34:42
598   Mary Kaye Nath         F50-59       33/44       20:19     1:15:54    10:36:14   11:52     2:35:15
599   Constance Craft        F60-69         3/8       20:21     1:15:55    10:36:14   11:52     2:35:16
600   Nisha Peters           F40-49       74/95       20:28     1:17:06    10:36:10   11:52     2:35:22
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601   Ryan Tang              M40-49       65/72       19:47     1:16:01    10:36:24   11:53     2:35:40
602   Anna Raya              F30-39     125/159       18:16     1:13:23    10:36:40   11:56     2:36:11
603   Kaitlyn Zehr           F30-39     126/159       18:13     1:13:27    10:36:40   11:56     2:36:12
604   Alexandria Page Robins F20-29      97/112       20:43     1:19:01    10:37:06   11:56     2:36:15
605   Kimberly Menke         F40-49       75/95       20:50     1:19:04    10:37:27   11:57     2:36:23
606   Jodi Flynn             F40-49       76/95       20:15     1:17:01    10:37:31   11:59     2:36:47
607   Molly Klinger          F30-39     127/159       18:40     1:16:11    10:37:29   11:59     2:36:49
608   Kara Nordberg          F30-39     128/159       20:59     1:19:28    10:37:42   11:59     2:36:55
609   Jaclyn Richmond        F30-39     129/159       19:09     1:17:01    10:37:44   11:59     2:36:59
610   Holly Spreeman         F30-39     130/159       20:33     1:17:25    10:37:41   12:00     2:37:03
611   Mark Mull              M40-49       66/72       20:19     1:18:33    10:38:09   12:01     2:37:17
612   Jenisa Peiffer         F30-39     131/159       19:09     1:17:01    10:38:02   12:01     2:37:17
613   Barbara McFadden       F60-69         4/8       20:28     1:23:01    10:38:22   12:02     2:37:32
614   Suzanne Lagina         F70-99         1/1       20:46     1:17:56    10:38:32   12:04     2:37:55
615   Courtney Kinsella      F20-29      98/112       20:23     1:17:43    10:38:46   12:04     2:38:00
616   Bridget Rea            F50-59       34/44       20:54     1:19:20    10:39:34   12:07     2:38:43
617   Tara Noonan            F60-69         5/8       20:55     1:19:22    10:39:33   12:07     2:38:43
618   Danielle Orr           F40-49       77/95       20:18     1:18:20    10:39:36   12:07     2:38:44
619   Kylah Hedding          F30-39     132/159       21:26     1:19:22    10:39:34   12:08     2:38:47
620   Randy Thompson         M50-59       37/46       19:04     1:16:43    10:39:54   12:11     2:39:27
621   Judith Cazeao          F40-49       78/95       19:39     1:15:51    10:40:12   12:11     2:39:27
622   Billie Myers           F40-49       79/95       20:38     1:19:49    10:40:48   12:13     2:40:01
623   Andrea Holcombe        F30-39     133/159       20:05     1:18:37    10:40:57   12:14     2:40:04
624   Katalin Hotsenpiller   F40-49       80/95       21:01     1:19:39    10:41:01   12:14     2:40:04
625   Wayne Johnston         M50-59       38/46       20:23     1:18:01    10:40:56   12:14     2:40:15
626   Colin Reid             M50-59       39/46       20:23     1:17:52    10:40:56   12:14     2:40:16
627   Bridgette Spirek       F40-49       81/95       20:45     1:20:20    10:41:24   12:15     2:40:27
628   Aaron Maue             M40-49       67/72       20:45                10:41:24   12:15     2:40:27
629   Evelyn Perry           F20-29      99/112       18:56     1:17:48    10:41:40   12:18     2:40:55
630   Rebecca Boltz          F20-29     100/112       19:59     1:16:38    10:41:54   12:19     2:41:17
631   Mary Beth Utley        F30-39     134/159       20:08     1:15:37    10:42:20   12:20     2:41:29
632   Jen Angus              F20-29     101/112       19:36     1:14:45    10:42:26   12:21     2:41:43
633   Steve Schallau         M50-59       40/46       18:33     1:14:31    10:42:37   12:22     2:41:52
634   Jessica Burgin         F40-49       82/95       20:33     1:20:10    10:43:04   12:24     2:42:15
635   Jonna Block            F20-29     102/112       21:36     1:20:17    10:43:43   12:27     2:42:59
636   Laura Mapes            F30-39     135/159       21:49     1:21:21    10:44:31   12:30     2:43:33
637   Kim Hulseberg          F30-39     136/159       21:25     1:20:09    10:44:29   12:30     2:43:34
638   Brooke Uhlmann         F30-39     137/159       21:25     1:20:09    10:44:28   12:30     2:43:34
639   Emily Clarahan         F30-39     138/159       20:16     1:19:37    10:44:26   12:30     2:43:45
640   Suzanne Thompson       F50-59       35/44       21:37     1:22:16    10:44:52   12:32     2:44:05
641   Jessica Hudson         F40-49       83/95       20:13     1:21:15    10:45:12   12:34     2:44:33
642   Marcus Ramirez         M30-39       80/82       20:34     1:20:05    10:45:57   12:37     2:45:07
643   Angela Ramirez         F30-39     139/159       20:34     1:20:05    10:45:57   12:37     2:45:08
644   Angie Dolan            F40-49       84/95       23:01     1:25:34    10:46:01   12:37     2:45:08
645   David Ramirez          M60-69       14/15       20:33     1:20:05    10:45:57   12:37     2:45:08
646   Ian Long               M20-29       62/63       19:34     1:19:34    10:45:35   12:37     2:45:14
647   Paul Murphy            M50-59       41/46       19:47     1:18:31    10:46:45   12:40     2:45:53
648   Alana Steele           F20-29     103/112       19:22     1:19:37    10:48:07   12:48     2:47:38
649   Dylan Taylor           M01-19       12/12       18:43     1:19:21    10:48:24   12:50     2:48:01
650   Lily Wiese             F01-19         6/7       20:31     1:22:58    10:49:07   12:51     2:48:13
651   Emily Wiese            F20-29     104/112       20:31     1:22:58    10:49:07   12:51     2:48:14
652   Joan Wind              F50-59       36/44       20:31     1:19:13    10:49:06   12:51     2:48:18
653   Kelsey Cahalan         F20-29     105/112       20:32     1:25:11    10:49:41   12:54     2:48:52
654   Hollie Braid           F40-49       85/95       21:28     1:20:57    10:50:03   12:55     2:49:08
655   Abbie Steil            F40-49       86/95       21:29     1:20:57    10:50:03   12:55     2:49:08
656   Nikki Robson           F30-39     140/159       21:39     1:22:36    10:50:28   12:57     2:49:33
657   Nikki Witt             F30-39     141/159       21:39     1:24:42    10:50:46   12:59     2:49:53
658   Kinnaly Baccam         F01-19         7/7       20:43     1:20:48    10:50:50   12:59     2:49:55
659   Heather Delashmutt     F30-39     142/159       21:15     1:26:44    10:55:09   13:19     2:54:18
660   Barbara Morrissey      F50-59       37/44       21:01     1:25:37    10:55:09   13:19     2:54:25
661   Amy Spicher            F60-69         6/8       21:49     1:27:22    10:55:37   13:21     2:54:53
662   Kay Bobb               F50-59       38/44       21:25     1:26:15    10:56:16   13:24     2:55:25
663   Kevin Kuckelman        M50-59       42/46       21:38     1:23:56    10:56:44   13:26     2:55:52
664   Jeanne Kuckelman       F50-59       39/44       21:10     1:22:43    10:56:43   13:26     2:55:53
665   James Kelly            M50-59       43/46       23:25     1:26:24    10:56:51   13:26     2:55:57
666   Robi Brewer            F40-49       87/95       24:19     1:28:32    10:57:06   13:27     2:56:05
667   Melissa Osborn         F30-39     143/159       20:20     1:19:18    10:57:05   13:28     2:56:24
668   Joe Sharp              M50-59       44/46       19:48     1:23:26    10:56:52   13:29     2:56:27
669   Chelsey Johnk          F30-39     144/159       23:40     1:28:31    10:57:23   13:29     2:56:31
670   Janet Niebuhr          F40-49       88/95       20:09     1:20:08    10:58:05   13:32     2:57:12
671   Jodee Denklau          F30-39     145/159       22:47     1:28:20    10:59:06   13:37     2:58:14
672   Mary Dorris            F30-39     146/159       23:55     1:28:07    11:01:46   13:50     3:01:04
673   Samantha McGrane       F30-39     147/159       22:16     1:29:22    11:02:19   13:52     3:01:28
674   Erica Bergfeld-Reed    F30-39     148/159       22:16     1:29:21    11:02:19   13:52     3:01:28
675   Bekezela Dube          F40-49       89/95       22:48     1:29:36    11:02:23   13:52     3:01:33
676   Monica Wessels         F40-49       90/95       23:42     1:28:46    11:03:28   13:56     3:02:30
677   Craig Montz            M30-39       81/82       20:42     1:24:27    11:03:23   13:57     3:02:33
678   Ashley Anderson        F30-39     149/159       20:29     1:29:06    11:03:04   13:57     3:02:35
679   Katie Dirksen          F20-29     106/112       23:47     1:33:14    11:03:35   13:58     3:02:46
680   Ashley Ward            F20-29     107/112                 1:29:20    11:03:04   13:58     3:02:49
681   Susan Murphy           F50-59       40/44       25:05     1:32:28    11:05:00   14:04     3:04:07
682   Jane Kinney            F60-69         7/8       24:02     1:31:25    11:05:09   14:04     3:04:17
683   Morgan Cox             F20-29     108/112       23:13     1:30:37    11:05:31   14:06     3:04:36
684   Kara Willimack         F30-39     150/159       22:48     1:28:18    11:05:37   14:07     3:04:43
685   Lisa Beatty            F30-39     151/159       23:27     1:30:23    11:05:50   14:07     3:04:51
686   Hillary Recker         F30-39     152/159       23:27     1:30:22    11:05:50   14:07     3:04:51
687   Mikayla Ahrens         F20-29     109/112       23:16     1:32:21    11:07:12   14:14     3:06:19
688   Kari Livengood         F40-49       91/95       20:42     1:26:02    11:07:42   14:17     3:07:00
689   Jennifer Aning         F40-49       92/95       20:42     1:26:03    11:07:42   14:17     3:07:00
690   Rylie Pflughaupt       F20-29     110/112       22:51     1:30:39    11:07:57   14:17     3:07:07
691   Syed Hashmi            M40-49       68/72       23:46     1:30:52    11:08:25   14:19     3:07:30
692   Mike Regan             M50-59       45/46       23:06     1:32:26    11:09:48   14:29     3:09:33
693   Stefanie Porta         F60-69         8/8       22:49     1:32:11    11:10:33   14:30     3:09:55
694   Maggie Mishler         F30-39     153/159       24:35     1:33:56    11:12:04   14:36     3:11:05
695   Kelsey Ranshaw         F20-29     111/112       22:35     1:30:47    11:14:56   14:49     3:14:05
696   Stephen Szewc          M40-49       69/72       28:23                11:16:21   14:55     3:15:25
697   Julia Erickson         F20-29     112/112       24:20     1:35:29    11:18:01   15:03     3:17:06
698   Seth Korver            M30-39       82/82       26:56     1:39:30    11:19:31   15:10     3:18:29
699   Arnold Brewer          M40-49       70/72       29:10     1:41:10    11:19:32   15:10     3:18:31
700   Tami Peck              F50-59       41/44       27:17     1:40:06    11:19:57   15:12     3:18:59
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701   Gregory Walker         M20-29       63/63       21:43     1:31:56    11:20:01   15:12     3:19:05
702   Elizabeth Walker       F30-39     154/159       21:43     1:32:43    11:20:01   15:12     3:19:05
703   Diane Ward             F50-59       42/44       25:55     1:36:55    11:20:13   15:13     3:19:17
704   Lisa Barrett           F30-39     155/159       23:04     1:30:04    11:23:44   15:29     3:22:47
705   Rachel Carson          F30-39     156/159       27:21     1:40:56    11:27:08   15:45     3:26:10
706   Padget Skogman         F30-39     157/159       19:29     1:12:36    11:28:58   15:54     3:28:16
707   Andrea Rogers          F30-39     158/159       19:30     1:12:37    11:28:58   15:54     3:28:16
708   Maren Sullivan         F40-49       93/95       24:37     1:42:11    11:36:51   16:29     3:35:54
709   Emily Donald           F30-39     159/159       30:13     1:48:25    11:37:16   16:31     3:36:20
710   Sarah Hamilton         F40-49       94/95       29:38                11:42:21   16:54     3:41:19
711   Kristine Rummel        F40-49       95/95       29:39                11:43:06   16:58     3:42:04
712   Shawn Carlson          F50-59       43/44       29:42                11:43:07   16:58     3:42:04
713   Dawn Fitzpatrick       F50-59       44/44       28:59     1:48:14    11:45:12   17:07     3:44:06
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